

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Christian Brothers Automotive Opens New Location in Pflugerville

Pflugerville, TX – (January 14, 2015) – Christian Brothers Automotive, the automotive repair shop known for its commitment to honesty, integrity and excellent customer service, opened a new location last week situated at 1621 East Pflugerville Pkwy in Pflugerville, Texas.

Located just southwest of the TX 130 and TX 45 Toll Roads intersection on Pflugerville Parkway, near the Hawaiian Falls Water Park and Wal-Mart, the nearly 5,000 square-foot location includes nine service bays, as well as an comfortable lobby with a home-charm décor that features upscale furniture, decorative lighting, artwork and hardwood floors. Christian Brothers also offers a free courtesy shuttle vehicle to transport you to and from work, home or errands while your vehicle is being serviced. Waiting customers can enjoy free Wi-Fi, coffee and bottled water in the quiet lobby.

"Our team is very excited to embark on this new journey with Christian Brothers," said Jason Gaudreau, who owns the new shop with his wife Colleen. "Not only are we looking forward to serving the residents of Pflugerville and the surrounding areas, we're committed to providing excellent customer service, quality products, and a memorable experience."

Christian Brothers Automotive provides full-service automotive diagnostic testing and evaluation, maintenance programs and repair work for all domestic and foreign vehicles at each of their locations. All Christian Brothers Automotive facilities are staffed with automotive service excellence (ASE) certified technicians.

Jason previously worked in the turf management industry as a golf course superintendent and Colleen is a registered nurse working toward her master's degree. Both are Texas natives and currently reside in Cedar Park with their three children, Mikayla (15), Joseph (6) and Jacob (4).

For more information about Christian Brothers Automotive in Pflugerville, please visit their website at http://www.cbac.com/store/pflugerville-tx or find them on Facebook at https://www.facebook.com/CBAPflugerville

1621 East Pflugerville Pkwy Pflugerville, TX 78660 (512) 300-0587

About Christian Brothers Automotive

Christian Brothers Automotive is one of the nation's leading automotive service and repair franchise systems with more than 130 locations open and an additional 25 under development in 18 states including Alabama, Arizona, Arkansas, Colorado, Florida, Georgia, Idaho, Indiana,

Kansas, Louisiana, Michigan, Minnesota, Mississippi, Missouri, Nebraska, North Carolina, Oklahoma, Tennessee, and Texas.

Mark Carr, president and CEO, opened the first location in Houston, Texas, in 1982. The store's main principle was to run an automotive repair facility based on honesty, integrity, reliability and exceptional customer service, which is still the core philosophy of Christian Brothers Automotive today. Christian Brothers Automotive began selling franchises in 1996 and continues to grow at a pace of 15 to 20 stores annually. The company also continues to maintain a 100 percent success rate with its store operations, never having closed a location.

Media Contact: Samantha Scheiner, Christian Brothers Automotive, 832-598-0424 or email at sscheiner@cbac.com